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Vekt 0 dager

Vekt 365 dager

Vekt 200 dager
Moregenskap 200 dg
Slaktevekt
Slakteklasse

Fettgruppe

geno

Farge
Svart

105
104
108
103
100
102

85

74048 Irving fra Li

Kjott Avkomsgransket / Aberdeen Angus

Hornstatus

Kollet

Oppdretter
Steinar Schanke

60

70

80

90

Far

562121200610 Blackhaugh Time F610

100

110

120

Morfar
74017 Betong Av Dagred

130 140
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